Atmo-Seal Heated FiltersAtmo-Seal Heated Filters
Atmo-Seal Engineering, Inc.(tm)  manufactures heated filters -for use in gas and diesel
sampling- to remove unwanted particulate before it enters your analyzer. Our typical
operating range is 450 F, but ranges in excess of 1000 F are available.
Heated Emissions Filters
- Choice of AC 50-60 HZ or DC operation
    in a wide range of voltages
- Choice of Thermocouple, RTD, Internal

   Optional Mounting Clamp
- The most uniform heat available in the industry today
Heated Filter Part Number Guide
FPD - Bayonet-type filter, all SS construction, Silicone Seals, Rated to 450 F + cont. Operation. May be a screw head
or Twist-N-Lock style
FPC- Bayonet-type filter, all SS construction, High-temp seals, Rated to 1000 F + cont. Operation.
FPB- Bowl-type filter, all SS construction, High-temp seals, Rated to 1000 F + cont. Operation. Rated to 1000 PSI.
FPI- In-Line filter , all SS construction, High-temp seals, Rated to 1000 F + cont. Operation. Lowest Pressure drop,
used at the inlet of a sample line.
Configuration Code - The configuration code at the end our part number(s) refer to your individual design criteria.
Information covered in the Configuration Code may include Thermocouple or RTD type, operation voltage, etc. The
Configuration Code also covers common options such as Over-Temperature Protection, R.F. Shielded Thermocouple
Wires,  etc.
Example Part Number: FPD-6-7/1-A25: FPD - Filter body type, 6 - Port Size, 7/1  Element Size, A25 -Compression
fitting ports, dual J & K Thermocouples, 200 C operation/exposure, 120 VAC.
Of course, we will customize our products to your exact specifications.
Common Options
Dual Thermocouples: Two J and Two K type thermocouples to allow the unit to be used with two  temperature
controller types.
Over-Temperature Protection: Built in thermal switch(es) which will open if the filter exceeds its maximum
operational temperature. Switch(es) will close again once the filter has cooled down to a safe range.
Shielded Thermocouples: Provides extra RF protection in electrically noisy conditions.
Filter
Type
Configuration
Code
Port
Size
Element
Length vs ID
FPD
FPC
FPB
FPC
2 - 1/8”
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”
or
6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
etc.
See below7/1 -1”ID X 7” long
2.5/1- 1” ID x 2.5” long
.5/2.25 - 1/2” ID x 2-1/4”
etc.
R
Emissions Sample Transport Systems
ATMO
SEAL, INC.
FPD-SERIES HEATED TEE HANDLE  FILTER
FOR 7”” AND 2-1/2” FILTER ELEMENTS
P/N FPD-X-7/1-XXX & FPD-X-2.5/1-XXX
Replacement Filter Elements
Disposable Standard Elements for Gaseous Testing: